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Company: BOTTOMS LAW OFFICE, P.S.C.
Company ID: 0896942

State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 9/11/2014 12:00:00 AM

Date filed: 3/7/2022 10:51:47 AM

Fee: $15.00

Principal Office

P.O. BOX635
HARRODSBURG, KY 40330

Registered Agent Name/Address

CALEB L. BOTTOMS
404 BEAUMONT AVENUE
HARRODSBURG, KY 40330

Current Officers

President CALEB L. BOTTOMS
Secretary EMILY S. BOTTOMS
Vice President EMILY S. BOTTOMS
Treasurer EMILY S BOTTOMS

Shareholders

404 Beaumont Avenue, Harrodsburg, KY
404 Beaumont Avenue, Harrodsburg, KY
404 Beaumont Avenue, Harrodsburg, KY
404 Beaumont Avenue, Harrodsburg, KY

40330
40330
40330
40330

Shareholder CALEB L. BOTTOMS 404 Beaumont Avenue, Harrodsburg, KY 40330
Shareholder EMILY S. BOTTOMS 404 Beaumont Avenue, Harrodsburg, KY 40330
Signatures

Signature Caleb L. Bottoms

Title President

President's Signature Caleb L. Bottoms




